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=Accela Address History

ADDR PARTIAL Begins With 9777 GOLF LINKS
APN = (blank)

DATE OPENED >=1/1/2010

DATE _OPENED <= 12/31/2020

9777, GOLF LINKS, RD

APN Unit# Record ID Date Opened Status Status Date Description

048 B1500471 1/30/2015 Intake - 2/8/2015 Construct a new restroom and equipment storage structure.
565500300 Completed 12:00:00 AM

048 PzB1500051  1/26/2015 1/26/2015 On site improvements for the Knowland Zoo

565500300 3:09:49 PM

048 PZP1500051  1/26/2015 1/26/2015 On site improvements for the Knowland Zoo

565500300 3:09:50 PM

048 PZz1500051 1/26/2015 1/26/2015 On site improvements for the Knowland Zoo

565500300 3:09:49 PM

048 PZE1500051  1/26/2015 1/26/2015 On site improvements for the Knowland Zoo

565500300 3:09:49 PM

048 PZ1500051 1/26/2015 Intake - 1/26/2015 On site improvements for the Knowland Zoo

565500300 Completed 12:00:00 AM

048 B1500354 1/25/2015 Intake - 1/25/2015 Construction of the 2nd section of a raised walkway to allow patrons a better view of the Zoo's wildlife
565500300 Completed 12:00:00 AM

048 B1500359 1/25/2015 Intake - 1/25/2015 Construction of a new animal holding area for bison and zoo pump room.
565500300 Completed 12:00:00 AM

048 B1500360 1/25/2015 Intake - 1/25/2015 Construction of a new viewing area for black bears.

565500300 Completed 12:00:00 AM

048 B1500358 1/25/2015 Intake - 1/25/2015 Construction of a new interpretive viewing area

565500300 Completed 12:00:00 AM

048 B1500357 1/25/2015 Intake - 1/25/2015 Construction of a holding facility/aviary for American bald eagles.
565500300 Completed 12:00:00 AM

048 B1500361 1/25/2015 Intake - 1/25/2015 Construct a new perimeter fence for the Oakland Zoo

565500300 Completed 12:00:00 AM

048 GR1500052 1/25/2015 Intake - 1/25/2015 New site grading permit for the Oakland Zoo California Trail Phase II
565500300 Completed 12:00:00 AM

048 B1500356 1/25/2015 Intake - 1/25/2015 Construction of a new wildlife holding facility for California Condors, Jaguars and Wolves, which will also include
565500300 Completed 12:00:00 AM an elevated pedestrian walkway.

048 B1500355 1/25/2015 Intake - 1/25/2015 Construction of a new holding facility for Jaguars

565500300 Completed 12:00:00 AM

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland



9777, GOLF LINKS, RD

APN

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048
565500300

048

Unit #

OFFIC

OFFIC

OFFIC

OFFIC

Record ID
B1500321

B1500320

B1500325

B1500275

B1500273

B1500278

B1500247

RB1403742

Z\W1400424

E1400716

GR1400066
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B1304438
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Date Opened
1/22/2015

1/22/2015
1/22/2015
1/20/2015
1/20/2015
1/20/2015
1/16/2015
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
7/25/2014
6/2/2014
6/2/2014
11/19/2013
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Intake -
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Intake -
Completed
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Counter
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Permit Issued
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Status Date
2/8/2015
12:00:00 AM
1/22/2015
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1/22/2015
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1/20/2015
12:00:00 AM
1/20/2015
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1/16/2015
12:00:00 AM

12/31/2014
2:37:09 PM

12/29/2014
1:54:03 PM

7/31/2014
12:00:00 AM
6/3/2014
12:00:00 AM
6/2/2015
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7/3/2014
2:48:59 PM

2/25/2014
10:44:13 AM

2/25/2014
10:43:39 AM

11/13/2013
12:00:00 AM

11/13/2013
12:00:00 AM

11/13/2013
12:00:00 AM

10/24/2013
12:00:00 AM

7/23/2013
12:00:00 AM

7/23/2013

Description
Construct a new structure that will be used to house grizzly bears.

Construction of a new pool and structure for viewing grizzly bears.

Construction of a new raised pedestrian walkway to allow guests to have a better view.
Construction of a new animal holding structure for exotic fowl/aviary.

Construction of a new holding structure and shotcrete walls housing black bears.

Construction of a new viewing structure, pool, walls for grizzly bear viewing.

Construction of a new stand alone structure for the viewing of grizzly bears. This structure #17
demolition of cell site for Nextel - ZW1400424

Zoning ok with the Scope of work to remove an existing cell site, remove mounts tower/mounts, shelter,
concrete pad, antennas and fence

Electrical for amusement ride @ Oakland zoo.

Maintenance service road and emergency service road

New retaining wall for emergency access road near the vet clinic to upper Knowland Park.

New gondola loading platform for Oakland's Knowlin Park Zoo. Building 3

New visitors center to house offices, conference rooms and a resturant. Building 1.

New interpretive hall which will include a number of exhibits to view and touch. Building 2
Electrical/New staff office at Oakland Zoo

Plumbing/New staff office at Oakland Zoo; incl med.gas test.

Mechanical/New staff office at Oakland Zoo

New staff office to replace existing trailer removed by Oakland Zoo.

To final permit for temporary sound wall for Veterinary Hospital B1102319

To final Retaining walls (4) for new Veterinary Hospital. Expired permit B1102368

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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M1300565

E1300619

P1300498

B1204241

P1201364

RB1201877

SE1200152

AMR120078

P1200251

M1200174

P1200212

P1200214

E1200180

E1200181

AMR120056

M1102038

X1101124

PZ1100098

E1102590

P1101848

Date Opened
3/28/2013
2/27/2013
2/27/2013
12/11/2012
6/21/2012
6/6/2012
6/6/2012
3/21/2012
1/27/2012
1/23/2012
1/23/2012
1/23/2012
1/11/2012
1/11/2012
1/11/2012
12/16/2011
10/12/2011
9/27/2011
9/19/2011

8/23/2011

Status

Final

Final

Final

Permit Issued
Expired
Withdraw
Final

Expired

Final

Final

Final

Expired

Final

Final

Expired

Final

Permit Issued
Expired

Final

Final

Status Date
12:00:00 AM
6/12/2013
12:00:00 AM
6/27/2013
12:00:00 AM
4/8/2013
12:00:00 AM
2/27/2013
12:00:00 AM
2/3/2013
12:00:00 AM
6/6/2012
12:00:00 AM
10/12/2012
12:00:00 AM
10/16/2012
12:00:00 AM
1/30/2012
12:00:00 AM
4/6/2012
12:00:00 AM
4/6/2012
12:00:00 AM
10/16/2012
12:00:00 AM
1/20/2012
12:00:00 AM
1/20/2012
12:00:00 AM
9/18/2012
12:00:00 AM
4/5/2013
12:00:00 AM
10/12/2011
12:00:00 AM

11/16/2012
12:00:00 AM
6/17/2013
12:00:00 AM
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Description
Electrical: 1 60K BTU AC, 1 65K BTU F.A.U., 1 COND/COMP, 1 CONDENSATE DRAIN, 2 LOW PRESSURE

ZONES,1 FLUE,1 MED GAS TEST

Electrical for veterinary bldg. renovation to a conservation education center- 200amps service upgrade,20
circuit, 40 floures, 14 switch, 55 receptacle, 1 air cond.

Plumbing for veterinary bldg. renovation to a conservation education center-1 toilet,3 lav,1 sink,1 floor drain,1
water alter.,1 water heater,1 waste/vent alt.

Renovate former veterinary building to a conservation and education center.

Medical gas & vacuum lines for veterinary hospital

Lns_,till roof mounted solar PV panels. 6/5/12: Repair rear porch and porch roof. 6/6/12: Install stucco exterior
inish.

Install roof mounted solar PV panels.

AMR to eliminate handrails at giraffe barn Hazard to Giraffes and only staff will use 2 risers

Repair broken water line/ asbestos.

250k BTU FAU 80% AFUE, low pressure duct, flue, gas test for Elephant Barn

Area drains for Elephant Barn. (heated)

Plumbing/ New giraffe barn at Oakland Zoo.

New giraffe barn at Oakland Zoo. ADD THREE CIRCUITS PLUS FIXTURES

Addition of 1182 sf to Elephant Barn. (heated) ADD TWO CIRCUITS PLUS FIXTURES

Exterior wall alt method for fire rating at giraffe barn.

Mechanical/New 17,000 sf Zoo Veterinary Hospital.

Access MH3888 & MH7366 to place/splice fiber; E site. See loc map. Call for PWA PRE-CON: 510-238-3651.
On site improvements to be installed as a concrete spillway structure to act as an energy dissapater.

Electrical for new 17,000 sf Zoo Veterinary Hospital.

Plumbing/New 17,000 sf Zoo Veterinary Hospital.

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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AMR110082

AMR110083

B1102368

B1102319

PZ1100079

CP11076

PZ1100071

RB1101562

A11088

GR1100057

B1101012

B1101013

B1000550

CP10051

Date Opened
7/14/2011

7/14/2011
7/7/2011
7/1/2011
6/28/2011
6/6/2011
6/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
3/24/2011
3/24/2011
3/24/2011
2/11/2010

1/4/2010

Status
Expired

Expired
Expired
Expired
Permit Issued
TBD

Permit Issued
Final

Denied
Permit Issued
Final

Final

Final

TBD

Status Date
2/2/2012
12:00:00 AM
2/2/2012
12:00:00 AM
3/29/2012
12:00:00 AM
2/2/2012
12:00:00 AM
9/27/2011
12:00:00 AM

9/30/2011
12:00:00 AM
3/20/2012
12:00:00 AM
5/6/2011
12:00:00 AM
7/13/2011
12:00:00 AM
4/16/2012
12:00:00 AM
4/10/2012
12:00:00 AM
5/9/2013
12:00:00 AM
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Description
AMMR to allow clear roof panels in lieu of the code required Class A roofing.

AMMR to allow clear roof panels in lieu of the code required Class A roofing.

Retaining walls (4) for new Veterinary Hospital.

New sound wall for Veterinary Hospital.

On site improvements to be installed as a part of the Phase I build out of the Knowland Park Oakland Zoo.
Increase existing storm drain size in Overflow Parking Lot. Add three storm inlets. System to connect to existing

storm drain on site. CP Permit category may be increased.
Increase existing storm drain size in Overflow Parking Lot. Add three storm inlets. System to connect to existing

storm drain on site. Creek Protection Permit required.
Demolition of animal barns (3) at Oakland Zoo.
APPEAL OF Oakland Zoo Master Plan 2009 Amendment
Grading for new 17,000 sf Zoo Veterinary Hospital.
New giraffe barn at Oakland Zoo.

Addition of 1182 sf to Elephant Barn. (heated)

New 17,000 sf Zoo Veterinary Hospital.

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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