

Address History

ADDR_PARTIAL Begins With 9777 GOLF LINKS

APN = (blank)

DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/2010 DATE_OPENED <= 12/31/2020

9777, GOLF LINKS, RD

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened	Status	Status Date	Description
048 565500300)	B1500471	1/30/2015	Intake - Completed	2/8/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construct a new restroom and equipment storage structure.
048 565500300)	PZB1500051	1/26/2015		1/26/2015 3:09:49 PM	On site improvements for the Knowland Zoo
048 565500300)	PZP1500051	1/26/2015		1/26/2015 3:09:50 PM	On site improvements for the Knowland Zoo
048 565500300)	PZZ1500051	1/26/2015		1/26/2015 3:09:49 PM	On site improvements for the Knowland Zoo
048 565500300)	PZE1500051	1/26/2015		1/26/2015 3:09:49 PM	On site improvements for the Knowland Zoo
048 565500300)	PZ1500051	1/26/2015	Intake - Completed	1/26/2015 12:00:00 AM	On site improvements for the Knowland Zoo
048 565500300)	B1500354	1/25/2015	Intake - Completed	1/25/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of the 2nd section of a raised walkway to allow patrons a better view of the Zoo's wildlife
048 565500300)	B1500359	1/25/2015	Intake - Completed	1/25/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new animal holding area for bison and zoo pump room.
048 565500300)	B1500360	1/25/2015	Intake - Completed	1/25/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new viewing area for black bears.
048 565500300)	B1500358	1/25/2015	Intake - Completed	1/25/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new interpretive viewing area
048 565500300)	B1500357	1/25/2015	Intake - Completed	1/25/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a holding facility/aviary for American bald eagles.
048 565500300)	B1500361	1/25/2015	Intake - Completed	1/25/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construct a new perimeter fence for the Oakland Zoo
048 565500300)	GR1500052	1/25/2015	Intake - Completed	1/25/2015 12:00:00 AM	New site grading permit for the Oakland Zoo California Trail Phase II
048 565500300)	B1500356	1/25/2015	Intake - Completed	1/25/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new wildlife holding facility for California Condors, Jaguars and Wolves, which will also include an elevated pedestrian walkway.
048 565500300)	B1500355	1/25/2015	Intake - Completed	1/25/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new holding facility for Jaguars

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

9777, GOLF LINKS, RD

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened	Status	Status Date	Description
048 565500300		B1500321	1/22/2015	Intake - Completed	2/8/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construct a new structure that will be used to house grizzly bears.
048 565500300		B1500320	1/22/2015	Intake - Completed	1/22/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new pool and structure for viewing grizzly bears.
048 565500300		B1500325	1/22/2015	Intake - Completed	1/22/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new raised pedestrian walkway to allow guests to have a better view.
048 565500300		B1500275	1/20/2015	Intake - Completed	1/20/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new animal holding structure for exotic fowl/aviary.
048 565500300		B1500273	1/20/2015	Intake - Completed	1/20/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new holding structure and shotcrete walls housing black bears.
048 565500300		B1500278	1/20/2015	Intake - Completed	1/20/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new viewing structure, pool, walls for grizzly bear viewing.
048 565500300		B1500247	1/16/2015	Plan Routing - Completed	1/16/2015 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new stand alone structure for the viewing of grizzly bears. This structure #17
048 565500300		RB1403742	12/29/2014	Plan Review Completed	12/31/2014 2:37:09 PM	demolition of cell site for Nextel - ZW1400424
048 565500300		ZW1400424	12/29/2014	Counter Discussion Only	12/29/2014 1:54:03 PM	Zoning ok with the Scope of work to remove an existing cell site, remove mounts tower/mounts, shelter, concrete pad, antennas and fence
048 565500300		E1400716	7/25/2014	Final	7/31/2014 12:00:00 AM	Electrical for amusement ride @ Oakland zoo.
048 565500300		GR1400066	6/2/2014	Routing - Completed	6/3/2014 12:00:00 AM	Maintenance service road and emergency service road
048 565500300		B1400714	6/2/2014	Intake - Completed	6/2/2015 12:00:00 AM	New retaining wall for emergency access road near the vet clinic to upper Knowland Park.
048 565500300		B1304418	11/19/2013	Plan Review In Progress	7/3/2014 2:48:59 PM	New gondola loading platform for Oakland's Knowlin Park Zoo. Building 3
048 565500300		B1304438	11/19/2013	Plan Review In Progress	2/25/2014 10:44:13 AM	New visitors center to house offices, conference rooms and a resturant. Building 1.
048 565500300		B1304437	11/19/2013	Plan Review In Progress	2/25/2014 10:43:39 AM	New interpretive hall which will include a number of exhibits to view and touch. Building 2
048 565500300	OFFIC	E1303373	11/13/2013	Permit Issued	11/13/2013 12:00:00 AM	Electrical/New staff office at Oakland Zoo
048 565500300	OFFIC	P1302705	11/13/2013	Permit Issued	11/13/2013 12:00:00 AM	Plumbing/New staff office at Oakland Zoo; incl med.gas test.
048 565500300	OFFIC	M1301835	11/13/2013	Permit Issued	11/13/2013 12:00:00 AM	Mechanical/New staff office at Oakland Zoo
048 565500300	OFFIC	B1303820	10/7/2013	Permit Issued	10/24/2013 12:00:00 AM	New staff office to replace existing trailer removed by Oakland Zoo.
048 565500300		B1302171	6/13/2013	Final	7/23/2013 12:00:00 AM	To final permit for temporary sound wall for Veterinary Hospital B1102319
048		B1302173	6/13/2013	Final	7/23/2013	To final Retaining walls (4) for new Veterinary Hospital. Expired permit B1102368

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

9777, GOLF LINKS, RD

Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened	Status	Status Date	Description
				12:00:00 AM	
CONS.	M1300565	3/28/2013	Final	6/12/2013 12:00:00 AM	Electrical: 1 60K BTU AC, 1 65K BTU F.A.U., 1 COND/COMP, 1 CONDENSATE DRAIN, 2 LOW PRESSURE ZONES,1 FLUE,1 MED GAS TEST
CONS.	E1300619	2/27/2013	Final	6/27/2013 12:00:00 AM	Electrical for veterinary bldg. renovation to a conservation education center- 200amps service upgrade, 20 circuit, 40 floures, 14 switch, 55 receptacle, 1 air cond.
CONS.	P1300498	2/27/2013	Final	4/8/2013 12:00:00 AM	Plumbing for veterinary bldg. renovation to a conservation education center-1 toilet,3 lav,1 sink,1 floor drain,1 water alter.,1 water heater,1 waste/vent alt.
CONS.	B1204241	12/11/2012	Permit Issued	2/27/2013 12:00:00 AM	Renovate former veterinary building to a conservation and education center.
	P1201364	6/21/2012	Expired	2/3/2013 12:00:00 AM	Medical gas & vacuum lines for veterinary hospital
	RB1201877	6/6/2012	Withdraw	6/6/2012 12:00:00 AM	Install roof mounted solar PV panels. 6/5/12: Repair rear porch and porch roof. 6/6/12: Install stucco exterior finish.
	SE1200152	6/6/2012	Final	10/12/2012 12:00:00 AM	Install roof mounted solar PV panels.
GIRAF	AMR120078	3/21/2012	Expired	10/16/2012 12:00:00 AM	AMR to eliminate handrails at giraffe barn Hazard to Giraffes and only staff will use 2 risers
	P1200251	1/27/2012	Final	1/30/2012 12:00:00 AM	Repair broken water line/ asbestos.
ELPHT	M1200174	1/23/2012	Final	4/6/2012 12:00:00 AM	250k BTU FAU 80% AFUE, low pressure duct, flue, gas test for Elephant Barn
ELPHT	P1200212	1/23/2012	Final	4/6/2012 12:00:00 AM	Area drains for Elephant Barn. (heated)
GIRAF	P1200214	1/23/2012	Expired	10/16/2012 12:00:00 AM	Plumbing/ New giraffe barn at Oakland Zoo.
GIRAF	E1200180	1/11/2012	Final	1/20/2012 12:00:00 AM	New giraffe barn at Oakland Zoo. ADD THREE CIRCUITS PLUS FIXTURES
ELPHT	E1200181	1/11/2012	Final	1/20/2012 12:00:00 AM	Addition of 1182 sf to Elephant Barn. (heated) ADD TWO CIRCUITS PLUS FIXTURES
GIRAF	AMR120056	1/11/2012	Expired	9/18/2012 12:00:00 AM	Exterior wall alt method for fire rating at giraffe barn.
	M1102038	12/16/2011	Final	4/5/2013 12:00:00 AM	Mechanical/New 17,000 sf Zoo Veterinary Hospital.
	X1101124	10/12/2011	Permit Issued	10/12/2011 12:00:00 AM	Access MH3888 & MH7366 to place/splice fiber; E site. See loc map. Call for PWA PRE-CON: 510-238-3651.
	PZ1100098	9/27/2011	Expired		On site improvements to be installed as a concrete spillway structure to act as an energy dissapater.
	E1102590	9/19/2011	Final	11/16/2012 12:00:00 AM	Electrical for new 17,000 sf Zoo Veterinary Hospital.
	P1101848	8/23/2011	Final	6/17/2013 12:00:00 AM	Plumbing/New 17,000 sf Zoo Veterinary Hospital.
	CONS. CONS. CONS. GIRAF ELPHT GIRAF GIRAF ELPHT	CONS. M1300565 CONS. E1300619 CONS. P1300498 CONS. B1204241 P1201364 RB1201877 SE1200152 GIRAF AMR120078 P1200251 ELPHT M1200174 ELPHT P1200212 GIRAF E1200180 ELPHT E1200181 GIRAF AMR120056 M1102038 X1101124 PZ1100098 E1102590	CONS. M1300565 3/28/2013 CONS. E1300619 2/27/2013 CONS. P1300498 2/27/2013 CONS. B1204241 12/11/2012 P1201364 6/21/2012 RB1201877 6/6/2012 SE1200152 6/6/2012 GIRAF AMR120078 3/21/2012 P1200251 1/27/2012 ELPHT M1200174 1/23/2012 ELPHT P1200212 1/23/2012 GIRAF E1200180 1/11/2012 GIRAF AMR120056 1/11/2012 GIRAF AMR120056 1/11/2012 M1102038 12/16/2011 X1101124 10/12/2011 PZ1100098 9/27/2011 E1102590 9/19/2011	CONS. M1300565 3/28/2013 Final CONS. E1300619 2/27/2013 Final CONS. P1300498 2/27/2013 Final CONS. B1204241 12/11/2012 Permit Issued P1201364 6/21/2012 Expired RB1201877 6/6/2012 Withdraw SE1200152 6/6/2012 Final GIRAF AMR120078 3/21/2012 Expired P1200251 1/27/2012 Final ELPHT M1200174 1/23/2012 Final ELPHT P1200212 1/23/2012 Final GIRAF E1200180 1/11/2012 Final GIRAF E1200181 1/11/2012 Final GIRAF AMR120056 1/11/2012 Final GIRAF AMR120056 1/11/2012 Final M1102038 12/16/2011 Final X1101124 10/12/2011 Permit Issued PZ1100098 9/27/2011 Expired E1102590 9/19/2011 Final	CONS. M1300565 3/28/2013 Final 6/12/2013 12:00:00 AM 6/12/2013 12:00:00 AM 6/27/2013 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM 6/2013 12:00:00 AM 6/2013 12:00:00 AM 6/2013 12:00:00 AM 6/2012 Permit Issued 2/27/2013 12:00:00 AM 6/2012 Expired 2/3/2013 12:00:00 AM 6/2012 Pinal 10/12/2012 12:00:00 AM 6/6/2012 Final 10/12/2012 12:00:00 AM 6/6/2012 Pinal 10/12/2012 12:00:00 AM 6/6/2012 Pinal 10/12/2012 12:00:00 AM 6/6/2012 Pinal 1/30/2012 12:00:00 AM 6/6/2012 12:0

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

9777, GOLF LINKS, RD

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened	Status	Status Date	Description
048 565500300)	AMR110082	7/14/2011	Expired	2/2/2012 12:00:00 AM	AMMR to allow clear roof panels in lieu of the code required Class A roofing.
048 565500300		AMR110083	7/14/2011	Expired	2/2/2012 12:00:00 AM	AMMR to allow clear roof panels in lieu of the code required Class A roofing.
048 565500300		B1102368	7/7/2011	Expired	3/29/2012 12:00:00 AM	Retaining walls (4) for new Veterinary Hospital.
048 565500300		B1102319	7/1/2011	Expired	2/2/2012 12:00:00 AM	New sound wall for Veterinary Hospital.
048 565500300)	PZ1100079	6/28/2011	Permit Issued	9/27/2011 12:00:00 AM	On site improvements to be installed as a part of the Phase I build out of the Knowland Park Oakland Zoo.
048 565500300		CP11076	6/6/2011	TBD		Increase existing storm drain size in Overflow Parking Lot. Add three storm inlets. System to connect to existing storm drain on site. CP Permit category may be increased.
048 565500300)	PZ1100071	6/6/2011	Permit Issued	9/30/2011 12:00:00 AM	Increase existing storm drain size in Overflow Parking Lot. Add three storm inlets. System to connect to existing storm drain on site. Creek Protection Permit required.
048 565500300		RB1101562	5/6/2011	Final	3/20/2012 12:00:00 AM	Demolition of animal barns (3) at Oakland Zoo.
048 565500300)	A11088	5/6/2011	Denied	5/6/2011 12:00:00 AM	APPEAL OF Oakland Zoo Master Plan 2009 Amendment
048 565500300		GR1100057	3/24/2011	Permit Issued	7/13/2011 12:00:00 AM	Grading for new 17,000 sf Zoo Veterinary Hospital.
048 565500300	GIRAF	B1101012	3/24/2011	Final	4/16/2012 12:00:00 AM	New giraffe barn at Oakland Zoo.
048 565500300	ELPHT	B1101013	3/24/2011	Final	4/10/2012 12:00:00 AM	Addition of 1182 sf to Elephant Barn. (heated)
048 565500300		B1000550	2/11/2010	Final	5/9/2013 12:00:00 AM	New 17,000 sf Zoo Veterinary Hospital.
048 565500300		CP10051	1/4/2010	TBD		